PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Woodlin R-104

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $ 47,257.59 $ 567,091.05 $ 47,257.59 $519,833.46
August $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 47,257.59 $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $ 567,091.05 $ 94,515.18 $472,575.87
September $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47,257.59 $ 47,257.59 $ 0.00 $ 567,091.05 $141,772.77 $ 425,318.28
October $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 47,257.59 $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $ 567,091.05 $ 189,030.36 $ 378,060.69
November $ 47,257.59 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47,257.59 $ 47,257.59 $ 0.00 $ 567,091.05 $ 236,287.95 $ 330,803.10
December $47,109.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,109.18 $ 47,257.59 -$ 148.41 $ 566,052.20 $ 283,397.13 $ 282,655.07
January $47,109.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $47,109.02 $47,109.18 -$0.16 $ 566,051.25 $ 330,506.15 $ 235,545.10
February $ 47,109.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 47,109.02 $ 47,109.02 $0.00 $ 566,051.25 $ 377,615.17 $ 188,436.08
March $47,109.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $47,109.02 $47,109.02 $ 0.00 $ 566,051.25 $ 424,724.19 $ 141,327.06
April $ 47,109.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 47,109.02 $ 47,109.02 $0.00 $ 566,051.25 $471,833.21 $ 94,218.04
May $47,109.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $47,109.02 $47,109.02 $ 0.00 $ 566,051.25 $518,942.23 $ 47,109.02
June $47,107.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,107.15 $ 47,109.02 -$ 1.87 $ 566,049.38 $ 566,049.38 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 566,049.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



